
2.45
3.14

3.00

3.13

3.10

3.14

2.68

3.15

3.70

3.25

2.50 3.062.60
3.33

 C5’
 O5’

 C4’

 O4’  C3’

 O3’

 C2’ C1’

 PG 

 O3G

 O3B

 O2G

 O1G

 PB 

 N3A

 O2B

 O1B

 PA 

 O2A

 O1A

 N9  C8 

 N7 

 C6 

 O6 

 C5 

 C4 

 N3 

 C2 

 N2 
 N1 

 C5 

 C6 

 C7 

 C4 

 O4 

 N3 

 C2 
 O2 

 N1 

 C1’  C2’

 C3’

 O3’

 O4’

 C4’

 C5’

 O5’

 P  

 OP2

 OP1

 CE2

 CZ 

 CE1

 CD2

 CD1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 

 SG 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 N3 

 C4 

 C2 
 N1 

 C6 
 N6 

 C5 

 N7 

 C8 

 N9  C1’

 C2’

 C3’

 O3’

 O4’

 C4’

 C5’

 O5’

 P  

 OP2

 OP1

 CE2

 CZ 

 CE1

 CD2

 CD1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  MG  

 CZ 

 OH 

 CE2 CE1

 CD2 CD1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG 

 OD2

 OD1

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD  CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 NH2
 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG  CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

MG   DU 9(P)

Ile 48(A)

Asp 115(A)

Asp 15(A) Met 14(A)

Gln 38(A)

Ala 49(A)

XG4 503(A)

 DT 5(T)

Phe 18(A)

Cys 16(A)

 DA 6(T)

Phe 17(A)
 MG 501(A)

Tyr 52(A)

Asp 13(A)

Arg 61(A)

Arg 55(A)

Lys 231(A)

 MG 502(A)


